
PRE SCHOOL/KINDERGARTNERS ARE REQUIRED TO BE RELEASED  

 TO  A PARENT OR HAVE A NOTE ON FILE TO BE RELEASED WITH A SIBLING 

RT. 45 MT. TIPTON PRE SCHOOL K THUR 6TH GRADE

5:10 CLOCK IN / PRE TRIP

5:30 LEAVE YARD

6:20 WHITE HILLS RD & SKIPPER BLVD

6:50 ELKHART PARK & 3RD ST

7:06 HWY 93 & COTTONWOOD

7:10 HWY 93 & 1ST (WESTSIDE)

7:15 PIERCE FERRY RD & BULLHEAD RD (LAND OFFICE)

7:18 PIERCE FERRY RD & CEDAR RD

7:20 PIERCE FERRY RD & EDGEMONT RD

7:22 PIERCE FERRY & 9TH ST. (CHOCOLATE FACTORY)

7:26 PIERCE FERRY RD & IRONWOOD (FIRE STATION)

7:30 DROP AT MT. TIPTON SCHOOL

FUEL AT THIS TIME/CLEAN BUS

8:00 CLOCK OUT

Rt 45 MT. TIPTON K THRU 6TH TAKE HOME

M-Th

LEAVE YARD 12:10

LEAVE MT. TIPTON SCHOOL 12:20

PIERCE FERRY RD & IRONWOOD (FIRE STATION) 12:22

PIERCE FERRY & 9TH ST. (CHOCOLATE FACTORY) 12:26

PIERCE FERRY RD & EDGEMONT RD 12:28

PIERCE FERRY RD & CEDAR RD 12:30

PIERCE FERRY RD & BULLHEAD RD (LAND OFFICE) 12:33

HWY 93 & 1ST (WESTSIDE) 12:36

WHITE HILLS RD & SKIPPER BLVD 1:04

HWY 93 & COTTONWOOD 1:34

ELKHART PARK & 3RD ST 1:49

SWEEP / PAPERWORK

CLOCK OUT



PRE SCHOOL/KINDERGARTNERS ARE REQUIRED TO BE RELEASED  

 TO  A PARENT OR HAVE A NOTE ON FILE TO BE RELEASED WITH A SIBLING 

RT 46 MT. TIPTON - AM PICK UP

5:00 CLOCK IN / PRE TRIP

5:30 LEAVE YARD

0:00 Sandypoint & Diamond Creek

6:31 ESCALANTE BLVD & MEADVIEW BLVD.

6:36 PIERCE FERRY RD & JAMAICA DR (KING TUT)

0:00 PIERCE FERRY RD & MP 36.1 (OUT OF THIS WORLD PIZZA)

6:40 PIERCE FERRY RD & GUARDIAN DR

0:00 PIERCE FERRY RD & GLEN

0:00 PIERCE FERRY RD & DONNIE RD (ROGER'S MARKET)

0:00 PIERCE FERRY RD & 23 ST

0:00 PIERCE FERRY RD & 22 ST

7:10 PIRECE FERRY RD & 21 ST

7:12 PIERCE FERRY RD & 19TH

7:16 PIERCE FERRY RD & 17TH ST

7:18 PIERCE FERRY RD & 16TH 

0:00 PIERCE FERRY RD & 15TH

7:20 PIERCE FERRY RD & 14TH

7:22 DROP AT MT. TIPTON SCHOOL

Rt 46 MT. TIPTON PRE SCHOOL TAKE HOME

12:45 CLOCK IN

1:00 LEAVE YARD

1:05 ARRIVE AT SCHOOL

1:15 LEAVE SCHOOL

0:00 PIERCE FERRY RD & 14th

0:00 PIERCE FERRY RD & 16TH ST

1:25 PIERCE FERRY RD & 21 ST

0:00 PIERCE FERRY RD & GUARDIAN

1:55 PIERCE FERRY RD & JAMAICA (KING TUT)

2:03 ESCALANTE BLVD & MEADVIEW BLVD.

3:05 ARRIVE AT MT. TIPTON SCHOOL

RT 46 MT. TIPTON PRE SCHOOL TO 6TH GRADE



Mon-Thurs

CLOCK IN

LEAVE YEARD 12:00

ARRIVE AT MT. TIPTON SCHOOL 12:05

LEAVE SCHOOL 12:10

PIERCE FERRY RD & 14 TH 12:12

PIERCE FERRY RD & 15 TH 0:00

PIERCE FERRY RD & 16 TH 12:14

PIERCE FERRY RD & 17 TH 12:16

PIERCE FERRY RD & 19TH 12:18

PIERCE FERRY RD & 21 ST 12:20

PIERCE FERRY RD & 22 ND ST 0:00

PIERCE FERRY RD & 23 RD ST 0:00

PIERCE FERRY RD & DONNIE RD (ROGER'S MARKET) 0:00

PIERCE FERRY RD & GLEN ST 0:00

PIERCE FERRY RD & GUARDIAN 12:47

PIERCE FERRY RD & MP 36.1 (Out Of This World Pizza) 0:00

PIERCE FERRY RD & JAMAICA DR (KING TUT) 12:50

ESCALANTE BLVD & MEADVIW BLVD  12:55

Sandypoint DR & Diamond Creek DR 0:00

SWEEP / PAPERWORK

CLOCK OUT

PRE SCHOOL/KINDERGARTNERS ARE REQUIRED TO BE RELEASED  

 TO  A PARENT OR HAVE A NOTE ON FILE TO BE RELEASED WITH A SIBLING 








